

b
ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No. 2 and 3 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment as party respondent and AMENDMENT OF MEMO OF PARTIES and office report)

Date: 07/01/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Subramaniam Prasad, Adv.
Mr. Abdul W. Aman, Adv.
Mr. Dhiraj, Adv.
Ms. Vriti Anand, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.

Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Vikas Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these applications before the Regular Bench, which is seized of the matter, for appropriate orders.

|(Jayant Kumar Arora)
|Sr. P.A.

| |(S.S.R.Krishna)
| |Court Master

|

|