

ITEM NO.19

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. No.6 In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).2809/2011(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in WP No.11821/1992 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BHANOT LEASING LTD. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 28/10/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashutosh Dubey, Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.Mr. D.K. Pradhan, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Minocha ,AdvFor Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad ,AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned for four weeks.

[GEETA AHUJA]
SR. P.A.[INDU POKHRIYAL]
COURT MASTER