

R
ITEM NO.23

COURT NO.14

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 6 in Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS.
(For impleadment and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/12/2013 This I.A. was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

Mr. Rohit Minocha, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Dalal, Adv.
Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Manjit singh, AAG
Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The matter has been called out twice but none appears for
the applicant.

In the interest of justice, list after two weeks.
(G. SUDHAKARA RAO) (INDU POKHRIYAL)
COURT MASTER COURT MASTER