

b

REVISIED
ITEM NO.16 COURT NO.15 SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.5-8 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).12617-12620/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/10/2010 in CWP No.11821/1992 dated 06/01/2012 in CWP No.11821/1992,RA No.38/2011,CM No.1699/2011,CM No.1700/2011,CM No.1701/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

S.P. CHANDANA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER GURGAON DIVISION GURGAON Respondent(s)

(For deletion of proforma respondents and office report)

Date: 06/12/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Akshat Goel, Adv.
Mr. Shree Pal Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.
Mr. Vinay Kuhar, Adv.
Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

Mr. Ritesh Khatri ,Adv
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Deletion of Proforma Respondent
Nos.3,4,5,7,8,9,12,13,14,23,24,25,26,27,29,30,32,33, 34 and 35 is
ordered at the risk of the petitioner.

|(Vishal Anand)
|Court Master

|(Indu Pokhriyal)
|Court Master

|

|