

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CONTEMPT PETITION (C) NO. 285 OF 2014 IN SLP(C)No. 2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS Respondent(s)

Date: 08/05/2014 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Vachher,Adv.
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey,Adv.
Mr. Harsh Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan,Adv.
Mr. P.N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice to respondents no.1 to 5, mentioned in the
contempt petition, returnable within six weeks.

(Mahabir Singh)
Court Master

(Saroj Saini)
Court Master