

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 12617-12620/2012

S.P. CHANDANA &amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER GURGAON DIVISION GURGAON

Respondent(s)

Date : 15/07/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Aditya Soni,adv.  
Mr. Shree Pal Singh ,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Manjeet Chawla ,Adv.  
Mrs.Nupur Choudhary,adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta ,Adv.  
Mr. Ritesh Khatri ,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks time as last chance is given to the Ld.counsel for the respondent No.20 to cure the defects whatever have been found in the application for substitution filed in respect of respondent No.21.

Ld.counsel for the respondent Nos. 2,16-18, 19 and 20 are given four weeks time as last chance to file the counter affidavit. The other served respondents shall also be at liberty to file the counter affidavit within the period stipulated above, in case they intend to do so.

Signature Not Verified

List again on 17.09.2014.

Digitally signed by  
Sushma Kumari Bajaj  
Date: 2014.07.17  
15:57:33 IST  
Reason:

(M K HANJURA)  
Registrar

SB