

ITEM NO.6

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 285/2014 In SLP(C) No. 2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMMAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 20/02/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Aman Vachher,Adv.  
Mr. Ashutosh Dubey,Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Chauhan,Adv.  
Mr. Harsh Sharma,Adv.  
Mr. Akshay Rawat,Adv.  
Mr. P. N. Puri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue fresh notice upon respondents no.1 to 5, returnable  
within four weeks.

Notices shall be served through the jurisdictional police  
station.

(Mahabir Singh)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master