

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 285/2014 In SLP(C) No. 2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMMAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Kherra)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.08.19
10:09:30 IST
Reason:

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.2

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CONMT.PET.(C) No. 285/2014 In SLP(C) No. 2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

AMMAY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with office report)

Date : 18/08/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Abhishek Chauhan, Adv.
Mr. P. N. Puri, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Aditya Singh, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of learned counsel for the petitioner,
post after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.08.19
10:09:30 IST
Reason: