

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M K HANJURA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8628/2011

BHANOT RAJ FARMS PLOTHHOL.WELF.ASSAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for c/delay in filing substitution appln. and exemption from filing O.T. and impleadment and setting aside an abatement and substitution and interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/10/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Prerna Mann,Adv.
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur,Adv.
M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.,Adv.
Ms. Kiran Suri,Adv.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla,Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Sanjay Kumar Visen,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await the return of the service of notice already issued to the Lrs. Of the respondent Nos. 3,4,5,8 and 32.

List again on 11.12.2015.

(M K HANJURA)
Registrar

