

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8628/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010 in CWP No. 11821/1992 passed by the High Court Of Punjab & Haryana At Chandigarh)

BHANOT RAJ FARMS PLOTHHOL.WELF.ASSAN Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(office report on default)

Date : 23/11/2015 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN  
[IN CHAMBER]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tanya Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

For M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Two weeks' time is granted to cure the defects/to do the needful, as pointed out in the office report

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

dated 08.10.2015.

Vinod Kumar  
Date: 2015.11.24  
14:37:39 IST  
Reason:

(VINOD KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(RAMESH CHAND SHARMA)  
COURT MASTER