

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.3586/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010
in CWP No. 11821/1992 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana
at Chandigarh)

DUTT KUMAR @ D.KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.& ORS.
(With interim relief and office report)

Respondent(s)

Date : 09/08/2016 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gautam Kumar, Adv.
Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Mr. Prem Malhotra, AOR

Ms. Nupur Choudhary, Adv.
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, AORMrs. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the petitioner prays for and is
granted six weeks' time, by way of last chance, to comply

Signature Not Verified

with the Office Report.

Digitally signed by

CHETAN KUMAR

Date: 2016.08.12

10:26:54 IST

Reason:

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master