

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No. 4/2013, I.A. No. 5/2013, I.A. No. 6/2013, I.A. 11/2016, I.A. 12/2016, I.A. 13/2016 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 8628/2011

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/10/2010 in CWP No. 11821/1992 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

BHANOT RAJ FARMS PLOTHHOL.WELF.ASSAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and exemption from filing O.T. and setting aside an abatement)

Date : 29/08/2016 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Tanya Swarup, Adv.  
Mr. Rohit Kumar Singh, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.  
Mr. Gautam Kumar, Adv.  
Dr. (Mrs. ) Vipin Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Shekhar Raj Sharma, Adv.  
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Rajinder Mathur, Adv.

M/s. Janendra Lal & Co.

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. 11, 12 and 13 of 2016.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SR.P.A.

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR