

ITEM NO.10

COURT NO.2

SECTION IV-B

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).2809/2011

BHANOT LEASING LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.GURGAON DIVN. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(ONLY SLP(C) NO.2809/2011 IS TO BE LISTED BEFORE HON'BLE COURT
(IN CHAMBERS)

Date : 07-01-2019 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohit Minocha, AOR
Mr. P. N. Puri, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.J. Amith, Adv.
Dr. (Mrs.) Vipin Gupta, AOR

Ms. Manjeet Chawla, AOR
Mr. Abhay Kumar, AOR
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

Ms. Tanuj Bagga Sharma, Adv.
Dr. M.K. Ravi, Adv.
Mr. Rajinder Mathur, AOR

Mr. Shomit Chaudhary, Adv.
Ms. Richa Bharadwaja, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing affidavit of service along with proof
of publication is condoned.

(GEETA AHUJA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(SANTOSH KUMAR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)